
得点 順位

－ － －

－ － －

－ － －

－ － －

得点 順位

－ － －

－ － －

－ － －

－ － －

（　　　）

（　　　）

予選リーグ Ｂ

1 原 田 亜 香 里
東京・東京身 体障 害者 卓球 連盟

2 大 山 厚 子
石 川 ・ 個 人

3 草 別 尚 美
兵 庫 ・ 兵 庫 パ ラ 卓 球

4 松 井 あ か ね
愛 知 ・ 個 人

原田亜香里 大山厚子 草別尚美 松井あかね

3

4

今 井 八 重 子
愛知・愛知ファイヤーズ

板 橋 由 紀 子
和 歌 山 ・ 和 歌 山 SSK

富 田 百 合 子

1

2

東 京 ・ 個 人

高 松 海 優
兵 庫 ・ 個 人

個人戦　車いす使用の部（女子）Ｇ２　予選リーグ

予選リーグ Ａ 今井八重子 板橋由紀子 富田百合子 高松海優

201

3

4

101

A-2

B-1

【決勝トーナメント】

1

2

A-1

B-2

（　　　）

（　　　）
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